WEST VIRGINIA Request for
Courthouse Facilities Reimbursement
Improvement Authority
RECEIVED Funds Recipient: Grant County Commission
|¥ o Address: 5 Highland Av, Petersburg, WV 26847
e ey Project #: 12-0108-012011
I Grant ID #: 19383
N m(%#ﬂb FEIN #: 55-6000318
Funds are hereby requested to cover expenditures
FROM: 6/01/11 TO: 6/30/11

VENDOR INFORMATION - Please list below all invoices
associated with this request for reimbursement. List the vendor
name and date of the invoice in this column. Attach a copy
herein of the corresponding vendor invoice(s) marked “paid”
and proof of payment for services (copy of check).

EBY BUILDERS, LLC
EBY BUILDERS, LLC
TOTAL ENTRANCE RAMP PROJECT

Total Dollar
Amount of
Each Invoice

$13,000.00
$ 3,250.00
$16,250.00

| FUNDS RECIPIENT REIMBURSEMENT REQUEST:

| This request is in the amount of $13,000.00__Initials 1%

Date 7 - /J:’Z ’I//

. Pursuant to the authority vested in me, | certify that this request is correct and proper for

' reimbursement.

5’ ,MZ N

zedo.fﬁcia!,. v/é/ ( Sew

CFIA USE ONLY CERTIFICATION:

| certify that this report presents expenditures of funds for the period covered and for the total project budget to

date, made in accordance with the approved applicatien for this funding progra;q

=Y
ra

/T B
BY: Melissa K. Smith, Executive Directar ¥, LN M L %Z:F*_?:"’?‘—/T}az/

TYPED NAME & TITLE
(Authorized Official or Financial Officer Only.)

SIGNATL%W 7/64// DATE




Eby Builders LLC

325 Bobwhite Drive
Cabins, WV 26855
Phone: 304-257-9458
Cell 304-668-6850

Bill To

Grant County Commission
5 Highland Avenue
Petersburg, WV 26847

Invoice

Date invoice #

6/29/2011 206

Description

Amount

Equipment
Materials
Labor

1,600.00
5,955.00
5,445.00

0.00

Thank you for your business.

Total $13,000.00




V

Eby Builders LLC Invoice -
325 Bobwhite Drive Dot E
Cabins, WV 26855 = Ipvoice ¢
Phone: 304-257-9458 7/8/2011 208
Cell 304-668-6850
Bill To
Grant County Commission
5 Highland Avenue
Petersburg, WV 26847
Description Amount
Final Invoice for new side walk
Equipment 400.00
Materials 1,495.00
Labor 1,355.00
0.00

All work is complete!

Total $3,250.00




